23/12/2025 18:38:56

G3 &

AdquaticsGB

Swim Wales Winter Championships

Swansea — 18t — 21st December 2025

Date

Isabelle Pawlowski

Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 20/12/2025

Male/Female 1500 Freestyle
1 18/12/2025

Male/lFemale 100 Breaststroke
1 21/12/2025

Male/Female 200 Breaststroke
1 19/12/2025

Male/lFemale 50 Backstroke
1 20/12/2025

Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 19/12/2025

Male/Female 200 Backstroke
1 18/12/2025

Male/Female 200 Individual Medley
1 20/12/2025

Male/Female 400 Individual Medley
1 21/12/2025

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Meet

Scottish
Swimming

Corby

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025

‘\“T/?WM WALES

NOFIO CYMRU

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Venue

1630085

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

00:32.32

20:39.62

01:30.16

03:09.02

00:36.64

01:15.91

02:42.16

02:46.67

05:55.71

1

/



