



Swim Wales Winter Championships
Swansea – 18th – 21st December 2025

Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Isabelle Pawlowski	Corby	1630085		
Male/Female 50 Freestyle				
1 20/12/2025	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025	Swansea	1	00:32.32
Male/Female 1500 Freestyle				
1 18/12/2025	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025	Swansea	1	20:39.62
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke				
1 21/12/2025	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025	Swansea	1	01:30.16
Male/Female 200 Breaststroke				
1 19/12/2025	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025	Swansea	1	03:09.02
Male/Female 50 Backstroke				
1 20/12/2025	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025	Swansea	1	00:36.64
Male/Female 100 Backstroke				
1 19/12/2025	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025	Swansea	1	01:15.91
Male/Female 200 Backstroke				
1 18/12/2025	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025	Swansea	1	02:42.16
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley				
1 20/12/2025	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025	Swansea	1	02:46.67
Male/Female 400 Individual Medley				
1 21/12/2025	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2025	Swansea	1	05:55.71